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College	
  &	
  Department Advisor Ext: E-­‐Mail	
  Address Location

College	
  of	
  Agriculture
General	
  Ag.	
  -­‐	
  Supplemental	
  Advising Jessica	
  Murdock 5744 jessica.murdock@montana.edu 202	
  Linfield
Agricultural	
  Economics/	
  Economics Jane	
  Boyd 3702 aboyd@montana.edu 306	
  Linfield
Agricultural	
  Education	
   Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisor 2132 annie.mollock@montana.edu 230	
  Linfield
Animal	
  &	
  Range	
  Sciences Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisor 5582 deniset@montana.edu 203	
  Animal	
  Bio
Biotechnology Andreas	
  Fischer 5908 fischer@montana.edu 210	
  Plant	
  Bio.
Land	
  Resources	
  &	
  Environmental	
   Linda	
  McDonald 3090 lindam@montana.edu 334	
  Leon	
  Johnson
Plant	
  Sciences	
  &	
  Plant	
  Pathology Jill	
  Scarson 4832 jscarson@montana.edu 324	
  Leon	
  Johnson
Pre-­‐Vet Rebecca	
  Mattix 5598 rmattix@montana.edu ABB	
  119
Sustainable	
  Foods	
  &	
  Bioenergy	
   Anna	
  Diffenderfer 4074 anna.diffenderfer@msu.montana.edu 402	
  Romney

Architecture Rachael	
  Ortego 5772 rortego@montana.edu 140	
  Cheever
Art Mandi	
  McCarthy-­‐ 4503 mmrogers@montana.edu 213	
  Haynes
Film	
  &	
  Photography Vicki	
  Miller 2484 vmiller@montana.edu 202	
  VCB
Music Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3562 keggemeyer@montana.edu 189	
  Howard

Office	
  Assigns	
  Faculty	
  Advisors 4681 business@montana.edu
Brenda	
  Truman 4840 btruman@montana.edu
Liz	
  Greenfield 4683 lgrant@montana.edu

Cyndi	
  Meldahl 1880 cmeldahl@montana.edu 132	
  Reid
Laurie	
  Grusonik 1880 laurie.grusonik@montana.edu 132	
  Reid

Technology	
  Education Gilbert	
  Kalonde 5775 kalonde@montana.edu 212	
  Reid
Health	
  &	
  Human	
  Development	
   HHD	
  Advising	
  Center 4001 hhdadvising@montana.edu 121	
  HPE	
  Complex

College	
  of	
  Engineering
General	
  Engineering	
   Jennifer	
  Clark 7836 jennifer.clark6@montana.edu 214	
  Roberts
Chemical	
  and	
  Biological	
  Engineering Shelley	
  Thomas 2220 ShelleyT@coe.montana.edu 327	
  Cobleigh
Civil	
  Engineering Renee	
  Hecox 2112 reneeh@ce.montana.edu 205	
  Cobleigh
Computer	
  Science Sharlyn	
  Izurieta 4794 sharlyn.izurieta@coe.montana.edu 357	
  EPS
Electrical	
  &	
  Computer	
  Engineering Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 2505 ecedept@ece.montana.edu 610	
  Cobleigh
Industrial	
  &	
  Mgmt	
  Systems	
  Eng,	
  Financial	
  Eng Durward	
  Sobek 7140 dsobek@ie.montana.edu 318	
  Roberts	
  
Mechanical	
  Engineering/Mechanical	
   Laura	
  Andersen 6289 laura.andersen@me.montana.edu 220	
  Roberts

Workforce	
  Programs	
  and	
  Associate	
  Degrees Nicole	
  Berg 5595 nicole.berg@montana.edu 101	
  Hamilton
Pre-­‐University	
  Studies Brett	
  Runion 7160 brett.runnion@montana.edu 101	
  Hamilton

Honors	
  College
Career,	
  Internship	
  Advising Martha	
  Sellers 2822 marthabsellers@gmail.com Quad	
  F	
  

Academic	
  Advising Dawn	
  Major	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Angie	
  Wasia

3214	
  	
  	
  
4110

dmajor@montana.edu    
angela.wasia@montana.edu Quad	
  F	
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Elementary	
  &	
  Secondary	
  Education

Business 124	
  Jabs

Gallatin	
  College

College	
  of	
  Art	
  &	
  Architecture

College	
  of	
  Education,	
  Health,	
  &	
  Human	
  Development

Jake	
  Jabs	
  College	
  of	
  Business	
  &	
  Entrepreneurship
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College	
  of	
  Letters	
  &	
  Science
Letters	
  &	
  Sciences	
  Advising	
   Erica	
  Dungan 5189 erica.dungan@montana.edu 2191	
  Wilson
Agricultural	
  Economics/	
  Economics Jane	
  Boyd 3702 aboyd@montana.edu 306	
  Linfield
Cell	
  Biology	
  &	
  Neuroscience Lisa	
  Musgrave 5120 cellbio.msu@gmail.com 510	
  Leon	
  Johnson
Chemistry	
  &	
  Biochemistry Steve	
  Holmgren 5393 holmgren@chemistry.montana.edu 305	
  Gaines	
  
Earth	
  Sciences Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3331 earth@montana.edu 226	
  Traphagen
Ecology	
  /	
  Wildlife	
  Biology Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 4548 ecology@montana.edu 310	
  Lewis
English Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3768 english@montana.edu 2-­‐176	
  Wilson
History,	
  Philosophy,	
  American	
  
Studies,	
  and	
  	
  Religious	
  Studies

Kori	
  Robbins 4395 kori.robbins@montana.edu 2-­‐155	
  Wilson

Liberal	
  Studies Teresa	
  Greenwood 5936 tgrnwd@montana.edu 2-­‐205	
  Wilson
Online	
  Liberal	
  Studies	
  Degree	
   John	
  Townsend-­‐ 3102 john.townsendmehler@montana.edu 2264	
  Wilson
Mathematical	
  Sciences Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3601 math@math.montana.edu 2-­‐214	
  Wilson
Microbiology Kari	
  Cargill 5675 kcargill@montana.edu 113A	
  Lewis
Modern	
  Languages	
  &	
  Literatures Tracy	
  Knudson 4448 tracy@montana.edu 117	
  Gaines
Native	
  American	
  Studies Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3881 nas@montana.edu 2-­‐179	
  Wilson
Physics Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3614 jarrett@physics.montana.edu 264	
  	
  EPS
Political	
  Science Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 4141 politicalscience@montana.edu 2-­‐143	
  Wilson
Pre-­‐Med	
  Professional	
  Advising Sheila	
  Nielsen 1670 hpa@montana.edu 317	
  Leon	
  Johnson
Pre-­‐Med	
  Academic	
  Advising Paige	
  Wyatt 3633 paige.wyatt@montana.edu 130	
  Gaines	
  
Psychology Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3801 psydept@montana.edu 325	
  Traphagen
Sociology	
  &	
  Anthropology Cara	
  Sabo 4202 cara.sabo@montana.edu 2-­‐115B	
  Wilson

Nursing,	
  Bozeman	
  campus Amanda	
  Round 3785 around@montana.edu 216	
  Sherrick

University	
  Studies	
  (Undeclared) Students	
  can	
  meet	
  
with	
  any	
  advisor

3532 advising@montana.edu 130	
  Gaines

The	
  Allen	
  Yarnell	
  Center	
  for	
  Student	
  Success Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 7627 success@montana.edu 177	
  SUB
Francine	
  Spang-­‐Willis 5529 francine.spangwillis@montana.edu 1555	
  Wilson
Richard	
  White 4880 richard.white5@montana.edu
Rita	
  Sand 3334 rsand@montana.edu	
  
Sarah	
  Green 4330 sgreen@msubobcats.com 133	
  Fieldhouse
Jamie	
  Rizzuto 6130 jamie.rizzuto@montana.edu 133A	
  Fieldhouse
Ricardo	
  Sanon 2614 ricardo.sanon@msubobcats.com 133B	
  Fieldhouse

Disability,	
  Re-­‐Entry,	
  &	
  Veteran’s	
   Brenda	
  York 2824 byork@montana.edu 180	
  SUB
Health	
  Professions	
  Advising Sheila	
  Nielsen 1670 hpa@montana.edu 317	
  Leon	
  
Pre-­‐Law	
  Professional	
  Advising	
   Denise	
  Malloy 4135 denise.malloy@montana.edu 250	
  Reid

Deborah	
  Chiolero	
  -­‐	
  
International	
  Students

7722 chiolero@montana.edu 410	
  Culbertson

Alyson	
  Roberts	
  -­‐	
  Study	
  
Abroad

7151 alyson.roberts@montana.edu 401	
  Culbertson

Air	
  Force	
  ROTC Office	
  Assigns	
  Advisors 3913 afrotc@montana.edu 318	
  Hamilton
Army	
  ROTC Brent	
  Reinhardt 5477 armyrotc@montana.edu 314	
  Hamilton

American	
  Indian	
  Student	
  Center

International	
  Programs	
  

Athletics	
  Academic	
  Center

Non-­‐Departmental	
  Advising

University	
  Studies	
  and	
  The	
  Academic	
  Advising	
  Center

College	
  of	
  Nursing

1	
  Wilson	
  


